大 辰 科 技 股 份 有 限 公 司
 L O C O S Y S  T e c h n o l o g y  I n c .
Website: www.locosystech.com20F.-13, No.79, Sec. 1, Xintai 5th Rd.,
Xizhi City, Taipei County 221, Taiwan
TEL：886-2-2793-1555
台北縣汐止市新台五路一段 79號 20樓之 13 FAX：886-2-2793-1503
AP NO:
      零 件 規 格 承 認 書

Dimension(mm) Φ330 Φ100 Φ13.5 17.0 ± 0.5
Taping Quantity: MOQ=2K pieces per 13” reel.
HOW TO ORDER
920 D07 E 15 XXX 0 1 3
    1      2    3   4    5
1. SERIES NO.
  920=Chip Antenna
2. TYPE:
  D07=2×5.2mm2 (Gain=2 dBi)
3. ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION MATERIAL:
E=RoHS
4. THICKNESS:
  15=1.5mm
5. CENTRE FREQUENCY:
  015 = < 2.4GHz
115 = 2.4 GHz
  215 = > 2.4GHz (Type 1)
  225 = > 2.4GHz (Type 2)
  235 = > 2.4GHz (Type3)
Change：
1. Revised Feed Direction of construction.
CHANT SINCERE CO., LTD.
7F.-2, No.188, Datong Rd., Sec. 3
Sijhih City, Taipei County 221, Taiwan
TEL：886-2-8647-1251
FAX：886-2-8647-1872, 886-2-8647-2962
Chip Antenna
RoHS Full Range Chart
2005/08/15
Belle Hung
RoHS Full Range Chart
Pre Heat Time 150~200°C /60~180sec(42.5sec)
Over 217°C Time 60~150sec
Peak Temp. Time 260+0/-5°C /20~40sec
Max. Time from Room Temp. to Peak Temp is 8 min.
Test Report
Report No. : CE/2006/44761
Date : 2006/04/24
Page : 1 of 4
Type of Product :
Style/Item No :
Sample Received :
Testing Date :
============================================================================================
Test Result : - Please see the next page -
920D
CHANT SINCERE CO., LTD.
7F-2, NO. 188, SEC. 3, TA TUNG ROAD, HIS CHIH CITY,
TAIPEI HSIEN, TAIWAN, R. O. C.
The following merchandise was (were) submitted and identified by the client as :
CHIP ANTENNA
2006/04/17
2006/04/17 TO 2006/04/24
The content of this PDF file is in accordance with the original issued reports for reference only. This Test Report cannot be reproduced, except in full,
without prior written permission of the Company
        SGS TAIWAN LIMITED       NO. 136-1, Wu Kung Road, WuKu Industrial Zone, Taipei  county, Taiwan.
t(886-2) 22993939 f(886-2) 2299-3237   www.sgs.com.tw
Test Report
Report No. : CE/2006/44761
Date : 2006/04/24
Page : 2 of 4
Test Result
PART NAME NO.1 :
Result
No.1